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SOUTH AUSTRALIAN DISTRICT EVENTS – 2019 

MID NORTH 

Event Date Host Club 

Burra Heritage Classic Monday 11th March Burra 

Clare Farmer’s Day Friday 22nd March Clare 

SA Masters Games  Wednesday 3rd – Sunday 7th April Clare 

Ladies Open Day Friday 3rd May Clare 

Ladies Open Day Friday 10th May Burra 

Mid North Group Open (closed) Sunday 19th May Clare 

Ladies Open Day Friday 24th May Balaklava 

Kapunda Open Sunday 26th May Kapunda 

Ladies Open Day Friday 31st May Sandy Creek 

Mid North District Ladies Foursomes (closed) Friday 7th June Balaklava 

Saddleworth Mixed Ambrose Sunday 2nd June Saddleworth 

Mongan / Cadell Open Sunday 16th June Morgan-Cadell 

Mid North Ladies Teams Day (closed) Friday 21st June Highercombe 

Burra Open Sunday 23rd June Burra 

Ladies Open Day Monday 24th June Riverton 

Men’s, Ladies & Mixed Ambrose Sunday 30th June Blyth 

Hamley Bridge Open Sunday 7th July Hamley Bridge 

Breast Cancer Golf Day Tuesday 9th July Tanunda Pines 

MNGA Day (closed) Sunday 14th July Tanunda Pines 

Owen Open Sunday 21st July Owen 

Tanunda Pines Open Sunday 28th July Tanunda Pines 

Balaklava Open Sunday 4th August Balaklava 

Ladies Open Day Friday 9th August Tanunda Pines 

Port Wakefield Open Sunday 11th August Port Wakefield 

Interzone Ladies Split Sixes (closed) Monday 12th August Port Broughton 

Ladies Open Day Friday 16th August Penfield 

Riverton Ambrose Sunday 18th August Riverton 

Two Wells Open Sunday 25th August Two Wells 

Mid North Ladies Champion of Champions Friday 30th August Barossa Valley 

Eudunda Open Sunday 8th September Eudunda 

Ladies Open Day Friday 13th September Kapunda 

Barossa Valley Open Saturday 5th October Barossa Valley 

Ladies Open Day Friday 11th October Barossa Valley 

Clare Spring Classic Friday 18th – Sunday 20th October Clare 

Ladies Open Day Friday 29th October Highercombe 


